
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

No.

16

25

111

62

15

27

59

107

76

57

77

412

53

94

130

171

19

128

42

65

54

41

14

Name

Pat Ryan

Peter Uzdavinis

Sean Ryan

Larry Smith

Phil Wicks

Doug Meis

J. Richard Schnabel

V.Carl George

David Nicholas

Charles Dolan

Marcus Jones

Charles Jones

Charles Darrow

Brian MacEachern

Bo Lemmon

Carl Zorowski

Chris Gross

Shea Brown

Dave Bondon

David Thomas

Craig Bolton

Nick Chamberlain

Liam Dwyer

Class

1FP

1FP

1FP

1FP

1CS

1GP

1FP

1FP

1FP

1FP

1FV

1FV

1FP

1HP

1FV

1FV

1HP

1FP

1FP

1HP

1GP

1FP

1X/3EP

Best Time

2:18.477

2:24.798

2:25.065

2:27.614

2:28.085

2:30.830

2:31.027

2:31.826

2:32.157

2:33.045

2:33.912

2:34.401

2:35.034

2:35.174

2:39.112

2:39.182

2:41.929

2:42.308

2:45.811

2:51.748

2:53.300

3:00.738

Yr

67

64

66

62

67

67

59

59

60

57

66

66

65

59

65

69

60

74

61

62

60

65

62

Make

Triumph

MG

Triumph

MG

Austin

Honda

MGA

MGA

MGA

MGA

Zink

Zink

Triumph

Austin Healey

FormCar

Lynx

Austin Healey

Fiat

Lotus

Austin Healey

Austin Healey

Austin Healey

Austin Healey

Model

Spitfire

Midget

Spitfire

Midget

Mini Cooper S

S800

Rdster

Roadster

FV

C5

Spitfire

Sprite

FV

FV

Sprite MKI

128

Elite

Sprite

Sprite

Sprite

Sprite

Color

Black

Orange

Silver

Green

Yellow

Red

Purple

Black/White

Yellow

Red

Red/White/Blue

Blue

White/Green/Yellow

Red

White

Blue

White/Red

White/Blue

Green

Orange

Red

Red

Blue

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SVRA The Heacock Classic Gold Cup

Group  1

Qualifying 2

Qualifying started at 10:33:07

VIR 3.270 Miles

9/28/2013 10:30 AM

2013 SVRA The Heacock Classic Gold
Cup Historic Races


